

Hawai'i Hospice and Palliative Care Organization

Kokua Mau Newsletter

February 2009

Dear Jeannette,

We are happy to announce that the redesigned, improved Kokua Mau website www.kokuamau.org is now up and running. Please <u>click here</u> to visit our website.

Improved Kokua Mau Website launched

We hope that the new, expanded layout of the Kokua Mau website will better assist you to find local and national resources. Whether you are a member of the public looking for clear and helpful information or a professional in search of networking or education. Please visit our <u>calendar section</u> and the most recent articles in the What's New section.

POLST Legislation this Session

Read about innovative legislation we are working on this year called POLST (Physicians Orders for Life Sustaining Treatments.) POLST will improve coordination and communication between terminally ill patients and their providers.

Kokua Mau, as part of coalition with healthcare providers and the Department of Health, is spearheading efforts to pass this groundbreaking legislation. Read more about POLST by <u>clicking here.</u>

February Topics
Updated Website
Legislation: POLST update
Join Kokua Mau!

Quick KM Links

Kokua Mau Home Page News More About Us

Contact Us

Kōkua Mau P.O. Box 62155 Honolulu HI 96839

By Phone: (808) 585-9977 Toll-free: (800) 474-2113 By Fax: (808) 988-3877

E-mail: info@kokuamau.org

You can support Kokua Mau by joining with one click of the 'Donate Now' button



or click here to find out more about

Thank you to our Funders

These updates to the website are done to better serve you, our community and members.

We are grateful to the Atherton Family and Cooke Foundations for their generous support of the website upgrade. We are also grateful to Pacific Entertainment for their technical support.

Join Kokua Mau!

We hope that you will also take this opportunity to join Kokua Mau. Your donations are vital to enable us to accomplish our mission of providing good end-of-life care for all people in Hawaii. Our home www.kokuamau.org page explains how you can join as either an <u>individual</u> or an <u>organization</u>. The on-line donation feature makes donating quick and easy. Thank you for your generosity.

We look forward to your feedback on the website.

Jeannette Koijane Executive Director



Join Our Mailing List!



GoodShop

You can also support Kokua Mau while you do your on-line shopping!

Go to Goodshop.com, type in "Kokua Mau" as the charity you'd like to receive a percentage of all your purchases, and then shop away at over 300 stores.

Forward email to a colleague, supporter or friend

SafeUnsubscribe®

This email was sent to info@kokuamau.org by info@kokuamau.orq. Update Profile/Email Address | Instant removal with SafeUnsubscribe | Privacy Policy.

Email Marketing by



Kokua Mau, Inc. | P.O. Box 62155 | Honolulu | HI | 96839-2155